I.06
Axial fans
Duct-M
Cased axial duct fan
Until 125.000 m³/h
IP55
Axial fans type Duct-M

¾ Cased axial fans used for large air capacities with relatively low pressures are required in duct mounted applications,
Cairox type DUCT-M
Order example
¾ DUCT-M 314/4M-A + FC-DU + AV + CF-DU
Explanation:
DUCT-M = Type of cased axial fan
M = Type of case lenght; M = middle, S = Short; L = Long
31 = Hub size
4 = Number of poles; 2 - 3000rpm; 4 - 1500rpm; 6 - 1000rpm; 8 - 750rpm
M = Monophase; T = Threephase
A = Type of motor
FC-DU = Flexible connection
AV = Antivibration mounts
CF-DU = Coiunter flange
Prices
Prices are available upon request. Please include the following information in your price request in order to make you a
compliant offer:
¾ Airflow rate [m³/h]
¾ External pressure drop required [Pa]
¾ Free intake or channel connection
I.06
Axial fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.06 Duct-M 2/12 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.06
Axial fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.06 Duct-M 3/12 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
DUCT-M 350
DUCT-M 450DUCT-M 400
4500 6000 7500 90000 3000
37502250 5250 6750 8250
0
2
4
6
568-A
10500 12000
11250 127509750
10
12
14
16
8
566-A
564-B
20
22
18
Q (m3/h)
Ps
 (m
m/
H2
O)
DUCT-M 560
DUCT-M 310
DUCT-M 500
10
6500
0
2500
20000 4000 5000 6000
4500 5500
3000
3500
2
4
6
8
9000
8500 9500
7000
7500